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DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMATRIC DATA

TECHNICAL DATA

Max.Power Lumen Peak Intensity LED Qty OpticsPRODUCT

PIXI MINI

85 86

143

AM1421SWT(SCT/CAT) 25W 1013lm 41046cd(6°) 7pcs，W/C/N/A*7

PIXI MIN I

AM1421SCT/SWT/CAT
6°、12°、15°、20°、30°、36° 

DYNAMIC WHITE

SPECIFICATIONS

17
7

179

DMX512 RDM IP67AC100~240V

1.7kg

＞0.9
Power Factor

Dimmer

0-100% 16Bit
Extruded

aluminium

startup

-20℃~45℃

operating

-20℃~45℃

Dynamic white spot Light series uses a narrow angle lens to achieve a supper narrow output beam angle effect and high luminous intensity. 

The colortemperature of the led chips can be arbitrarily matched to meet the needs of various application scenarios. At the same time, with 

IP67 rated is suitable for permanent instllation, used in hotel lighting, theme parks, bridge lighting and other lighting projects.

-60 60

-30 30
0

-90 90

Vert.Intensity(cd)
Hori.Intensity(cd)

9000

18000

27000

36000

45000

Average Beam Angle（50%）：6°

-60 60

-30 30
0

-90 90

Vert.Intensity(cd)
Hori.Intensity(cd)

600

1200

1800

2400

3000

Average Beam Angle（50%）：20°

-60 60

-30 30
0

-90 90

Vert.Intensity(cd)
Hori.Intensity(cd)

300

600

900

1200

1500

Average Beam Angle（50%）：36°

Glare shield(grey)
（2440010312）

Glare shield(white)
(2440010323)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES


